Distributor of Texas Instruments: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of TLV2402QDGKRQ1 - IC OPAMP GP 5.5KHZ RRO 8VSSOP
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Texas InstrumentsTexas Instruments
TLV2402QDGKRQ1TLV2402QDGKRQ1

(2) This device also offers 18-V reverse battery protection and 5-V over-the-rail operation on the inputs.
DEVICE INFORMATION
ORDERING INFORMATION (1)
TA PACKAGE (2) ORDERABLE PART NUMBER TOP-SIDE MARKING
MSOP – DGK Reel of 2500 TLV2402QDGKRQ1 QWX
TLV2401QDRQ1
SOIC – D Reel of 2500 TLV2402QDRQ1 Product Preview
–40°C to 125°C
TLV2404QDRQ1
SOT – DBV Reel of 3000 TLV2401QDBVRQ1 Product Preview
TSSOP – PW Reel of 2000 TLV2404QPWRQ1 Product Preview
(1) For the most current package and ordering information, see the Package Option Addendum at the end of this document, or see the TI
web site at www.ti.com.
(2) Package drawings, thermal data, and symbolization are available at www.ti.com/packaging.
2 Submit Documentation Feedback Copyright © 2011, Texas Instruments Incorporated
Product Folder Link(s): TLV2401-Q1 TLV2402-Q1 TLV2404-Q1
                             3 / 24                             3 / 24
Distributor of Texas Instruments: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of TLV2402QDGKRQ1 - IC OPAMP GP 5.5KHZ RRO 8VSSOP
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com